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DEPT Person, Title Ext. email Phone Cell FAX

Executive Offices: 455-2273 455-4153

Executive Offices:Christopher Moquino, Governor

Executive Offices:Patricia "Kitty" Montoya, Exec. Assist to the Governor 101 governorsassistant@sanipueblo.org 423-5196

Jasmin Gonzales, Receptionist/Tribal Enrollment Clerk 100 receptionist@sanipueblo.org 455-4100 469-8850 455-7351

Executive Offices: enrollment@sanipueblo.org

Accounting Department: 455-1359

Accounting Department:Jorge Sanchez, Controller 129 jorge.sanchez@sanipueblo.org 250-1407

Elizabeth Roth-Lopez, Contracts Administrator 135 elizabeth.roth@sanipueblo.org 250-7815

Melanie Gonzales, Payroll Clerk 111 melgonzales@sanipueblo.org

Annette Valdez, Accounts Payable Specialist 109 accountspayable@sanipueblo.org

Elena Rae Lopez, Accounting Clerk 141 elena.lopez@sanipueblo.org

Ivan Gonzalez, General Ledger Accountant 136 ivan.gonzalez@sanipueblo.org 623-1206

Conference Rooms:

Council Chamber Conference Room 177 councilroom@sanipueblo.org

Conference Rooms:DECP Conference room 178

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation:  455-1120

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Raymond Martinez, DECP Director/TRA Prog. Mgr 127 rmartinez@sanipueblo.org 231-4849

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Erin Martinez, DECP Programs Mgr/ Transfer Station Spvsr 121 eymartinez@sanipueblo.org  

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Makaila "Kai" Fong, Office Administrative Assistant 152 decpreception@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Darryl Martinez, Water Quality Technician   123 dmartinez@sanipueblo.org

#### Eric Archuleta, Database Manager 130 earchuleta@sanipueblo.org

Thomas Martinez, Environmental Field Assistant 120 t.martinez@sanipueblo.org

Roberta Trujillo, Transfer Station Attendant rctrujillo@sanipueblo.org 250-8297

Christopher Chavez, Transfer Station Assistant 412-3158

Education Department: 455-2635 455-2641

Education Department:Richard "Rick" Juliani, Education Director 116 rick.juliani@sanipueblo.org 321-9694

Education Department:Bernice R. Martinez,  Education Manager 117 bmartinez@sanipueblo.org 660-0149

Aaliyah Gonzales, Librarian / Afterschool Coordinator 119 agonzales@sanipueblo.org

Katerie Martinez, Home Visitor 140 homevisitor@sanipueblo.org

Melissa Torres, College & Career Readiness Coordinator 167 mmedina@sanipueblo.org 423-2373

Facilities:

Facilities:Tom Garcia, Facilities Manager 132 facilitiesmanager@sanipueblo.org 225-5025

Andrew Martinez, General Maintenance ajmtz@sanipueblo.org 231-4736

Walter Honyaktewa, General Maitenance 252-9918

Christopher Valencia, General Maitenance 670-0984

Tyrone Gonzales, General Maitenance 235-1523

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior Rd 455-2222

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdTracey Cordero, Health and Human Services Director 154 dhhs@sanipueblo.org 538-6141

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdRaelene Martinez, Diabetes Program Manager 166 rmgonzales@sanipueblo.org 660-8927 455-2682

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdThelma Gonzales, CHR Manager 114 tgonzales@sanipueblo.org 690-1024

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdClaudia Lente, CHR Generalist 115 clente@sanipueblo.org 231-9401

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdLenora Arrietta, ICWA Manager/ Family Advocate 164 icwamanager@sanipueblo.org 699-0164

Benita Martinez, Healthy Kids, Healthy Community Coord. 158 healthykids@sanipueblo.org 637-1432

Housing:

Housing:Lisa Manwell, Housing Director 161 director@sanihousing.org

Christopher Romero, Maintenance Manager buildingmanager@sanihousing.org 479-0399

Devan Martinez, Housing Manager 162 officemanager@sanihousing.org
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Human Resources:  455-4149

#### Claudette Grinage, Human Resources Manager 155 hrmanager@sanipueblo.org 252-6820

#### Kiley Cata, Administrative Assistant 112 hraa@sanipueblo.org

Information Technology

#### Brian Combs, IT Manager 165 itsupport@sanipueblo.org 538-0008

Legislative Office: 455-4150

Legislative Office:Raymond Martinez, Lt. Governor 127 lt.gov.tc@outlook.com 699-3427

Legislative Office:Raelene Martinez, Secretary 113 raelenemartinez.tc@outlook.com 660-8927

Legislative Office:Brandi Martinez, Legislative Manager 150 legislative.manager@sanipueblo.org 455-4150 469-1454

Natural Resources/Realty/GIS:  

#### Kate Bohannan, Natural Resources Director 138 natural.resources@sanipueblo.org 252-5835

#### Daniel Baca, Realty Officer 124 realtyasst@sanipueblo.org 670-2606

Lin Ji, GIS/GPS Manager 144 gismanager@sanipueblo.org 627-5006

Parks & Wildlife: 

Parks & Wildlife: Derek Valerio, Tribal Ranger/AOC ranger3@sanipueblo.org 364-2672

Parks & Wildlife: Brandon Castillo, Tribal Ranger rangerassistant@sanipueblo.org 219-7552

Parks & Wildlife: Gabriel Romero, Tribal Ranger 692-5738

Project Management

Project ManagementLou Baker, Project Manager 104 pm@sanipueblo.org 220-0800

Tewa Language Program

Tewa Language ProgramLeon Roybal, Tewa Language Manager 170 tewalangmgr@sanipueblo.org

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi Kaa 455-3549

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi KaaDenise Moquino, Tourism Manager 151 dmoquino@sanipueblo.org 692-5580

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi KaaHarold Torres, Tourism Assistant 151 htorres@sanipueblo.org 231-6814

Transportation:

Transportation:Daniel Shwab, Transportation Planning Manager 110 sanitransportation@sanipueblo.org 637-1468

Transportation:Adam Martinez, Road Maintenance. Tech 156 amartinez@sanipueblo.org 250-9183

Tribal Administration: 

Transportation:John Gonzales,  Tribal Administrator (TA) 118 j.gonzales@sanipueblo.org 412-5735

Transportation:Rhonda Cata, TA Assistant 160 tsaa@sanipueblo.org 695-5388

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo Po 455-7500 455-7942

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoTroy Ward,Tribal Judge 106 tribaljudge@sanipueblo.org 423-5173

Diane Vigil, Court Administrator 168 courtadministrator@sanipueblo.org 231-4916

Justine Fender, Court Clerk 142 tribalcourts@sanipueblo.org 699-2134

Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO):

Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO):Bruce Bernstein, THPO 148 thpo@sanipueblo.org 795-6152

Gas Stations:

Gas Stations:Totavi Convenience Store 455-1941 455-7052

Gas Stations:White Rock Convenience Store 672-3106 672-2213

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             455-2366 455-2155

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             Juliana Trujillo, Principal Julianna.trujillo@bie.edu 455-9906 690-9358

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             John Aguilar 660-1333

Head Start:  

Theresa Padilla, Head Start Teacher 146 tpadilla@enipc.org

Ryan Calabaza, Cook 145 rcalabaza@enipc.org 490-7598

Text for closure notification: 901-3506

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior Rd 455-7326

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdLinda Martinez, Site Manager                         159 lmartinez@enipc.org 455-7326

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdSenior Center Dining Room 187

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdAngel Pacheco, ENIPC Interim Senior Program Director 692-7983

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdAngel Pacheco (ENIPC) for closure 692-2060 ext 10821

Pojoaque Tribal Police 455-2295
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